5333

Forward

00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

210A 7u¥b7 2720 ( HA)

19

/

Front

Ax 1 e( Japan )

00O 0O NEXT

(IERIHIE(EEN)

RH MaRES SRR Bl = s |=E RS w &
i
Ehaml  FS ek |BE RO | # &ML %
NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty | DESCRIPTION|R/P| FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. REMARKS
1 5333 2101 000 |+'vY+vY™) F AXLE R 1
2 5332 2103 000 |t PIN Rkl 1
3 K710 0108 020 |Fi'JLb BOLT IEE 4 M8 % 20(7T)
4 5333 2102 000 |7'v¥a BUSH HE 4
5 5333 2103 000 |7'yVa BUSH HE 2
6 5333 2104 000 |R77Yv9 +941L R KNUCKLE R |56 44 1
7 5306 2121 000 |An'— COVER H 2
8 0350 0140 822 |PW WASHER priEsy 8 |8x22x16
9 F301 0108 000 |FFvh NUT W E] 25 |M8
10 5333 2105 000 |AT7Y4 F99IL KNUCKLE L |56 4 1
11 5323 2122 000 |/N'47° PIPE HhiE 2 |L=18
12 5305 2126 000 |&/NH 2 HUB ot 2 |PCD=110
13 0750 0562 044 |A'7Yvy’ BEARING B 4 |6204DDU
14 5305 2132 000 |VILY WASHER s 2
15 K712 0112 025 |Fi' b BOLT AR 2 |M12x25 P=1.25
16 5333 2106 000 |F99L7—LR ARM R e A 1
17 5333 2107 000 |Fv/I7—AL ARM L B 1
18 0350 0161 430 |PW WASHER has 2 |14x30%3.0
19 A350 0114 001 |UFyh NUT IR RE 2 (M4
20 5333 2108 000 |3°L1% RUBBER HRIBHR 2
21 0350 0160 828 |PW WASHER W 8 |8x28x3.0
22 5323 2131 001 |#"—F GUARD fri 1
23 5323 2129 001 |#'=F GUARD R 1
24 5323 2132 000 |3°L1% RUBBER HRIKAR 2
25 5333 2109 000 |3°A1% RUBBER HRIKAR 1
CM225 —21— 2011/June



	MENU BACK: 
	NEXT: 


